1950nm high power single mode single
stage fiber isolator operating power
10W, peak power 10KW
 Product Description
Idealphotonics' optical isolator products can maintain excellent return optical
isolation performance under any polarization state. It has low loss, high
isolation, high return loss, low polarization-dependent loss, low polarization
mode dispersion, wide operating band and operating temperature range, and

wavelengths, polarization states and temperatures.
**. Indicators are subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering Information
MIR-ISO-W□□□□-S○-H▽-☆-△-XX
W□□□□: Wavelength
0980: 980nm
0850: 850nm
*****
1064: 1064nm
1310: 1310nm
1950: 1950nm
2000: 2004nm
S○: Stage Numbers
11: single stage isolator
22: dual stage isolator
P▽: Package
1: Standard
2: Mini
☆ : Handling Power
0.5:500mw
1: 1W
10: 10W
△：Loose Tube
B: Bare Fiber
9: 900um Loose Tube
20: 2mm Loose Tube
30: 2mm Loose Tube
XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=SM1950+ FC/APC
SP=SM1950+ FC/PC
PA=PM1950 Fiber+ FC/APC
PP=PM 1950Fiber+ FC/PC